
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - CONSOLATION RACE #2

AMA THQ SUPERCROSS SERIES

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA
ROUND 5 OF 16 - FEBRUARY 5, 2005
250 Supercross

ANAHEIM III

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

90 B. Mason 431.9261
153 G. Crater 231.9662
834 K. Frisbie 332.3093
622 J. Cox 332.3634
137 B. Thomas 232.3785
442 J. Mace 332.6456
174 J. Mccormick 232.6667
916 G. Davenport 333.1858
184 D. Stapleton 333.2609
545 B. Butler 433.69710
828 J. Christensen 233.95811
441 R. Skinner 334.65812
611 S. Wynne 238.28613
544 F. Butler 248.16414

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

90 B. Mason 32.5471
153 G. Crater 32.9542
137 B. Thomas 33.1213
622 J. Cox 33.3124
545 B. Butler 13.3435
834 K. Frisbie 43.5006
174 J. Mccormick 23.5027
828 J. Christensen 23.5058
184 D. Stapleton 13.5319
916 G. Davenport 23.64610
442 J. Mace 43.65111
611 S. Wynne 44.01812
441 R. Skinner 24.25013

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

153 G. Crater 230.8891
90 B. Mason 231.2592

916 G. Davenport 231.9523
834 K. Frisbie 432.3674
442 J. Mace 232.4945
184 D. Stapleton 432.6286
622 J. Cox 233.0477
137 B. Thomas 333.6008
545 B. Butler 333.9759
828 J. Christensen 434.36210
174 J. Mccormick 134.82011
441 R. Skinner 236.63012
611 S. Wynne 141.37413
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